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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 San Mateo * 113.850 28.275 28.600 28.375 28.600
11 5 3

844 Claire Feick 9.500 9.4509.450
342 Katherine Hansen 9.425 9.600 9.6009.775
343 Alison Lee 9.350 9.575
246 Monica Sibbert 9.425 9.5509.150

2 Pacific West * 113.400 27.750 29.025 28.275 28.350
22 1 4

144 Jessica Lee 9.450 9.675 9.500
538 Jasmine Dalangin 9.175 9.575 9.675
339 Minh-Tu Nguyen 9.125 9.4509.125
640 Rowan Maxey 9.775 9.4009.475

3 CGA * 113.075 27.650 28.700 28.575 28.150
44T 3T 1

214 Daniela Mendiola 9.375 9.525 9.500
515 Alexandra Kim 9.200 9.575 9.500
411 Lily Cuyler 9.075 9.3009.625
311 Sabrina Kheirolomoom 9.600 9.3509.450

4 West Valley * 111.925 27.400 28.700 28.025 27.800
88 3T 5T

854 Samantha Wu 9.250 9.550 9.2509.600
852 Reese Drotar 9.250
253 Nina Ballow 8.900 9.600 9.2509.275
853 Lainey Fitch 9.550 9.3009.150

5 Accel * 111.575 27.175 28.975 27.675 27.750
914 2 9

301 Janell Castro 9.100 9.625 9.2508.950
304 Joelene Latief 9.075 9.700 9.4009.600
801 Aliyah Kamelamela 9.000 9.100
701 Rachel Burdick 9.650 9.125

6 Airborne * 111.375 27.525 27.800 28.550 27.500
177 17T 2

604 Kayla Womach 9.200 9.2259.700
602 Leila Busch 9.175 9.275 8.9509.425
806 Summernatsu Hennen 9.150 9.275 9.425
802 Jenna Bowsher 9.250 9.325
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7 Gymtowne * 110.875 27.225 27.950 27.425 28.275
311 13T 13

427 Ysabell Myhres 9.175 9.250 9.5509.050
234 Alexandra Schaffer 9.025 9.225 9.5259.475
135 Jessica Quiane 9.025 8.900
732 Sierra Koloamatangi 9.475 9.200

8 Champions Acad * 110.575 27.650 28.250 27.000 27.675
11T4T 9T 18

318 Jaya Krishnan 9.300 9.350 9.0258.650
415 Addysen Abmont 9.175 9.575 9.4259.450
317 Grace Baker 9.175 9.225
626 Nikka Manalili 9.325 8.900

9 Twisters * 110.450 27.200 27.725 27.975 27.550
1612T 19 7

355 Ashley Kim 9.125 9.300 9.175
551 Giselle Richmond 9.050 9.2759.300
354 Lucia Amieva-Wang 9.025 9.250 9.400
550 Emily Orr 9.175 9.1009.275

10 Edge * 110.375 26.525 28.250 27.625 27.975
728T 9T 10

325 Isabel Castillo 9.150 9.450 9.4009.100
222 Carli Collopy 8.700 9.375
821 Lillian Lewis 8.675 9.425 9.4009.400
630 Mei-Ling Wong 9.1759.125

11 Gold Star * 110.175 27.600 28.350 26.900 27.325
246 6T 20

126 Elizabeth Murray 9.450 9.450 9.250
529 Kelli Kuramoto 9.150 9.375 9.0258.900
530 Karina Moy 9.000 9.525 8.950
527 Elise Byun 9.0509.050

12 Performance * 109.775 26.675 28.175 27.300 27.625
1324T 11T 14

341 Molly Eppright 9.225 9.800 9.8009.525
243 Mia Kline 8.875 8.875
437 Kendall Kline 8.575 9.350 8.9509.125
541 Davan Murphy 9.025 8.650
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13 High Definition * 109.625 26.275 27.925 27.950 27.475
1833 15 8

333 Karinna Stevenson 8.825 9.375 9.1009.225
430 Maleigha Kinzer 8.775 9.0259.225
431 Hannah Stephens 8.675 9.375
829 Simone Laney 9.175 9.3509.500

14 Liberty * 109.375 26.825 28.175 26.775 27.600
14T17 11T 24T

139 Karyna Mitchell 9.050
535 Evangelina Roth 8.900 9.325 9.1009.050
534 Zoe Mixon 8.875 9.450 9.4508.900
836 Jovanah Maruri 9.400 9.0508.825

15 Novato * 109.275 27.200 27.600 26.875 27.600
14T12T 21T 21T

238 Nicole Gutierrez 9.250 9.525 9.5258.975
637 Remi Snyder 9.125 8.9258.800
239 Maya Perry 8.825 9.150 9.1509.100
435 Hannah Cook 8.925

16 Redwood Empire * 109.125 26.750 27.950 26.975 27.450
19T20T 13T 19

438 Brooke Chandler 9.075 9.525 9.5259.000
744 Katherine Dedrickson 8.925 8.7258.825
745 Hanna Silva 8.750 9.150 9.150
145 Danielle Rebullida 9.275 9.200

17 International * 109.025 26.400 26.925 28.025 27.675
11T30 33 5T

236 Emily Gokun 9.125 9.100 9.3509.225
737 Erica Garmashova 8.725 8.875
738 Kayla Nguyen 8.550 8.950 9.5509.425
831 Angela Petersen 8.7759.375

18 Byers Roseville * 108.900 26.625 28.275 27.075 26.925
32T26 8 16

616 Kylie Escatel-Zeek 9.000 9.450 9.0008.850
409 Vanessa Franze 8.950 8.9259.200
511 Sarah Hogarty 8.675 9.525
812 Sarah Coghlan 9.300 9.0009.025
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19 Technique * 108.625 27.050 26.125 27.450 28.000
615 42 12

248 Abigale Bulaong 9.100 9.150
349 Kendall Johnson 9.075 8.650 9.675
346 Kristi Cordano 8.875 8.425 9.1259.150
846 Amelia Moneymaker 9.050 9.2009.150

20 Bay Aerials * 108.550 26.750 28.350 26.800 26.650
38T20T 6T 23

407 Nandhini Senthil 9.100 9.725 8.675
207 Annie Tsang 8.900 8.8258.500
609 Jocelyn Zhu 8.750 9.350 9.050
506 Erin Shea 9.275 9.1509.250

21 Santa Cruz * 108.400 26.800 27.825 26.325 27.450
19T18T 16 30T

647 Maya Sampson 9.000 9.350 9.2008.875
247 Kimika Best 9.000 9.175
646 Polly Munger 8.800 9.400 9.0758.725
441 Ashley McLay 9.075 8.725

22 Golden Bear * 108.300 26.300 27.600 26.700 27.700
1032 21T 26

229 Elise Schofield 9.075 9.175 9.0759.250
129 Camille Porter McAvoy 8.675 9.2008.825
128 Allie Larman 8.550 9.175 9.425
127 Rebekah Kaufman 9.250 8.625

23 Extreme * 108.200 27.325 26.575 26.275 28.025
510 35 32T

225 Sydney Brown 9.350 8.750 9.1258.600
226 Lorin Danielsen 9.125 9.525
227 Claire Mackey 8.850 9.325 9.3759.025
729 Sofia Anderson 8.500 8.650

24 Peninsula * 108.125 26.850 26.325 27.500 27.450
19T16 41 11

642 Sofia Gomez 9.000 8.875 9.0509.200
843 Emma Scott 8.950 9.3759.225
743 Molly Zwiebach 8.900 8.450 9.075
643 Kanami Seo 9.000 9.025
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25 Tricks Folsom * 107.900 27.675 27.300 25.475 27.450
19T3 27 44

850 Rilee Gibbs 9.250 9.175 9.000
149 Melissa Boggini 9.225 9.125 9.375
151 Lauren Wong 9.200 9.000 9.2757.900
751 Makena Salgado 8.8008.575

26 Clovis * 107.850 26.725 27.400 26.275 27.450
19T23 25 32T

416 Anna Reyes 8.950 9.325 9.0008.900
721 Jaycee Petersen 8.925 9.000 8.800
627 Jersey Frost 8.850 9.075 9.100
120 Ellen Inouye 9.3508.575

27 Head Over Heels * 107.550 26.000 27.175 27.125 27.250
26T45 30 15

332 Ayana'a Sudduth 8.850 9.300 9.4758.950
733 Alexandra Davis 8.675 8.9508.975
735 Sasha Youn 8.475 9.050 8.825
633 Yuka Iwashita 8.825 9.200

28 Byers Elk Grove * 107.475 25.850 27.800 26.775 27.050
2946 17T 24T

709 Parker Powell 8.800 8.8258.975
210 Megha Maran 8.575 9.350 9.1758.975
308 Nicole Foster 8.475 9.050 8.825
110 Danielle Lavezzoli 9.400 9.050

29 East Bay * 107.350 26.750 27.525 25.925 27.150
2820T 24 40

122 Katrina Lee 9.050 9.0508.500
628 Abby Young 8.900 9.400 9.2009.325
121 Hadas Hessler 8.800 9.125 8.100
523 Giselle Castaniada 9.000 8.900

30 Cal Sports * 107.250 26.125 27.000 26.875 27.250
26T41 32 21T

519 Catie Missey 8.950 8.800
217 Hannah Leis 8.650 8.950 9.175
516 Ashleigh Abe 8.525 8.975 9.0509.300
314 Leah Peterson 9.075 9.0258.775
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31T CCGI * 106.575 25.800 27.200 26.625 26.950
3148 28T 27

213 Adelyn Barbee 8.800 9.100
619 Cassidy Jeffery 8.525 9.200 9.0009.100
513 Nelly Koster 8.475 9.000 8.650
814 Kylie McKay 9.000 8.8508.875

31T GymStars Stockton * 106.575 26.350 26.500 27.025 26.700
3731 37 17

231 Lisa Akai 8.925 9.100 8.625
130 Destiny Hicks 8.850 8.850
826 Mikaela-rose Martinez 8.575 8.825 9.0759.225
531 Gellica Yna Cruz 8.575 8.7759.175

33 Bay Island * 106.500 26.575 27.100 26.100 26.725
3627 31 37T

208 Kendall O'Farrell 9.050 9.050 9.2258.675
706 Jasmine Ghaderi 8.850 9.100 8.9009.025
209 Nichole Sanchez 8.675 8.6008.400
106 Grace Charron 8.950

34 Gymnastics Zone * 106.350 27.375 27.325 24.750 26.900
34T9 26 46

731 Cecilia Silva 9.200 9.025 8.9008.225
134 Isabella Oggenfuss 9.175 8.150
133 Britney Johlfs 9.000 9.200 9.300
532 Madison Klungel 9.100 8.7008.375

35 West Coast * 106.250 26.200 27.200 26.200 26.650
38T36T 28T 36

449 Kamryn O'Reilly 9.050 8.975 9.3008.775
448 Lydia Muentz 8.700 9.150 8.7258.925
652 Allison Reilly 8.450
753 Megan Brennan 9.075 8.6258.500

36 CYC * 106.200 26.800 27.700 25.575 26.125
45T18T 20 43

114 Nicole With 9.050 9.225 8.550
816 Victoria Tobol 9.000 8.5008.450
312 Anya Holbrook 8.750 9.200 9.0758.750
623 Naomi Hamilton 9.275 8.375
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37 Gymnastics Unltd * 106.050 26.200 27.600 25.850 26.400
41T36T 21T 41

827 Kylie Viray 8.925 9.100
232 Morgan Bourke 8.900 8.925 8.9008.750
131 Emily Miller 8.375 9.500 8.5008.000
132 Sierra Vitale 9.175 9.000

38 American * 106.025 26.150 26.550 26.425 26.900
34T39T 36 29

203 Rebecca Cavanaugh 8.775 9.025 9.0758.425
306 Kayla Smaw 8.700 8.650 8.7008.600
607 Payton Kawanami 8.675 8.875 9.1259.400

39 Central Coast * 105.900 26.525 26.900 26.075 26.400
41T28T 34 39

315 Kaylee Roberts 9.250 8.700 8.850
818 Madeline Scovil 8.700 8.900
719 Ava Burton 8.575 8.625 8.7508.250
624 Alyssa Guajardo 9.575 8.8008.925

40 Galaxy * 105.825 25.725 26.475 26.325 27.300
2549 38T 30T

631 Gwyneth Simard 8.800 8.725 9.0758.950
730 Kendall Bradley 8.750 9.150 9.2008.625
825 Natalie Muse 8.175 8.600 9.0258.750

41 Oroville * 104.900 26.225 25.425 26.250 27.000
3035 47 35

537 Emma Holland 9.200 8.700 9.1759.400
240 KimLy Lewis 9.025 8.225 9.1758.750
241 Carly Newsum 8.000 8.500 8.6508.100

42 Dream Xtreme * 104.650 26.250 26.050 26.500 25.850
4734 43 28

723 Ciera Howse 8.825 8.550 8.6758.775
419 Claire Sullivan 8.825 8.925 8.575
724 Kacie Orozco 8.600 8.7009.150
820 Madelyn Gomez 8.575 8.475
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43 Champion * 104.475 26.100 26.375 25.600 26.400
41T42 40 42

116 Tyler Ketcherside 8.850 9.100 7.975
316 Lexi Wilson 8.775 8.550 8.9008.575
118 Sadie Wilson 8.475 8.725 8.8009.050
117 Madison Rivero 8.700

44 USA Sports * 104.125 26.050 25.350 26.275 26.450
4043T 48 32T

447 Lauren Dean 8.925 8.125 8.8258.750
252 Sloane Pace 8.700 8.475 8.7758.525
158 Louisa Mantilla 8.425 8.750 8.8509.000

45 Davis Diamonds * 103.900 26.175 25.725 25.075 26.925
32T38 44T 45

417 Sonia Sutton 8.850 8.200 8.3508.325
322 Alissa Casillas 8.775 8.600 9.4008.225
522 Marishke Pretorius 8.550 8.925 9.1758.525

46 Verduzco's * 103.800 26.050 25.475 26.100 26.175
4443T 46 37T

851 Emmy Monroe 9.075 8.200 8.4758.400
752 Jesenia Montelongo 8.675 8.850 9.2509.050
651 Abigail McAvoy 8.300 8.425 8.4508.650

47 Top Flight * 102.375 25.825 26.475 24.425 25.650
4847 38T 47

747 Kaitlin Wong 8.850 9.475 8.7507.800
443 Natalie Lai 8.675 8.550 8.4008.675
546 Lauren Thorpe 8.300 8.450 8.5007.950

48 Athletic Horizons * 101.275 26.150 25.075 23.925 26.125
45T39T 50 49

103 Jada Jones 8.875 8.725
608 Sophia Hanf 8.650 8.500 8.6257.800
505 Hailey Fune 8.625 8.025 7.525
504 Mary Blaugh 8.550 8.7758.600
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49 Elite * 100.050 26.675 25.725 22.775 24.875
5024T 44T 50

123 Nicole Dorado 9.000 8.425 8.7258.675
124 Tess Houle 8.950 8.650 7.5006.000
423 Bella Vultaggio 8.725 8.650 8.6508.100

50 Marin Elite * 99.150 24.450 25.300 24.075 25.325
4950 49 48

140 Violet Loo 8.500 8.850 9.1508.950
636 Anna Bonkowski 8.050 8.150 8.2756.850
740 Sophie Taubman 7.900 8.300 7.9008.275
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